TSG8511
SGS-THOMSON
SWITCHED CAPACITOR MASK PROGRAMMABLE FILTER
■ CAUER TYPE
■ 7TH ORDER
.  STOPBAND ATTENUATION : 55dB (typ)
.  PASSBAND RIPPLE : 0.1 dB (typ)
■ CLOCK TO CUT-OFF FREQ. RATIO : 75.3

(2) True geometrical position
8 Pins
ORDER CODES
Plastic 16 Pins Package TSG8511XP
Ceramic 16 Pins Package TSG8511XC
Cerdip 16 Pins Package TSG8511XJ
Plastic 8 Pins Package TSG85111XP
X : Temperature Range = C : CPC + 70°C
I : -  25°C + 85°C
V : -  40°C + 85°C
M : -  55°C + 125°C